Price Sheet - High School

Scooby Snacks/Fruit Roll-up/Fruit by Foot

Cheez-Its
Poptart
Nutrigrain Bar
Rice Krispie Treat

Chips (Doritos/Ruffles/Cheetos/Sun Chips/Blueberry Crisps)

Chips (Kettle Cooked Lays)
Cookie

Soft Pretzel
Cheese Cup

Baked Potato
Parfait A La Carte (Entrée)

Diet Soda 200z Bottles
Gatorade Zero

Kickstart

Propel

Dole Juice

Aquafina 200z/Green Tea

Student Breakfast - full price
Student Lunch - full price
Student A la carte entrée
Extra side item

Student milk

Dressing packet - Large/Small

Adult Lunch
Adult Lunch - HS Pre-Order

$0.75
$0.50
$0.85
$0.85
$1.00

$0.75
$1.00

$0.50

$1.25
$0.75

$2.00
$3.25

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.25
$2.25
$1.50

$1.75
$3.50
$3.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50/$0.25

$4.75
$5.00
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