Price Sheet - High School

Scooby Snacks/Fruit Roll-up/Fruit by Foot	\$0.75
Cheez-Its	\$0.50
Poptart	\$0.85
Nutrigrain Bar	\$0.85
Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.00
Chips (Doritos/Ruffles/Cheetos/Sun Chips/Blueberry Crisps)	\$0.75
Chips (Kettle Cooked Lays)	\$1.00
	.
Cookie	\$0.50
Soft Pretzel	\$1.25
Cheese Cup	\$1.25 \$0.75
cheese cup	Ψ0.73
Baked Potato	\$2.00
Parfait A La Carte (Entrée)	\$3.25
	·
Diet Soda 20oz Bottles	\$2.00
Gatorade Zero	\$2.00
Kickstart	\$2.50
Propel	\$2.25
Dole Juice	\$2.25
Aquafina 20oz/Green Tea	\$1.50
Student Breakfast - full price	\$1.75
Student Lunch - full price	\$3.50
Student A la carte entrée	\$3.25
Extra side item	\$0.50
Student milk	\$0.50
Dressing packet - Large/Small	\$0.50/\$0.25
	# A 7F
Adult Lunch	\$4.75 \$5.00
Adult Lunch - HS Pre-Order	\$5.00